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Industry Partners 

Thank you to the following industry partners: 
 Alliance Geotechnical Group 
 Austin Bridge & Road 
 Equify 
 Ferrovial Agroman US Corp 
 Fluor Corporation 
 Granite Construction 
 Holmes Murphy 
 HNTB 
 Iconic Consulting Group 
 Kiewit Infrastructure Group 
 McCarthy Building Companies 
 Lazer Construction Co., Inc. 
 Reynolds, Smith & Hills, Inc. 
 United Rentals 
 Webber 
 Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 
 WSP USA, Inc. 
 Zachry Construction Corporation 
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Host Partners and Regional Supporters 

Thank you to the following host partners: 
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Regional Hispanic Contractors Association 
John Martinez 
President  
John@regionalhca.org 
 
Ruben Landa 
Vice Chairman 
Ruben.Landa@wsp.com 

Associated General Contractors of Texas 
Lee Taylor 
Area Manager 
LTaylor@agctx.org 

City of Sealy 
http://www.ci.sealy.tx.us/page/staff_directory 
 
Lloyd Merrell 
City Manager 
 
Dayl Cooksey 
City Secretary 
 
Sealy Economic Development Corporation 
http://www.ci.sealy.tx.us/page/staff_directory 
 
Kim Meloneck 
Executive Director 
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TxDOT Points of Contact 
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Construction Division 
Jesse Lineberger 
Construction and Maintenance 
Contract Letting Section Director 
Jesse.Lineberger@txdot.gov   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Civil Rights Division 
Michael D. Bryant 
Division Director 
Michael.D.Bryant@txdot.gov   
 
Don Barwick, Ph.D. 
Program Specialist 
Don.Barwick@txdot.gov   
 
Sarah C. Blackburn, CTCM 
Special Projects Coordinator 
Sarah.Blackburn@txdot.gov  
 
Carlton Cooper 
Program Specialist 
Carlton.Cooper@txdot.gov   
 

 

Yoakum District 
Paul Reitz, P.E. 
District Engineer 
Paul.Reitz@txdot.gov 
 
Jeffery Vinklarek, P.E. 
Director of TP&D 
Jeffery.Vinklarek@txdot.gov 
 
Michael Walsh, P.E. 
Director of Operations 
Mike.Walsh@txdot.gov 
 
David Stephens, P.E. 
Director of Construction 
David.Stephens@txdot.gov 
 
Jacqueline James 
Construction Records Auditor/ 
DBE Coordinator 
Jacqueline.James@txdot.gov  
 
Raquelle Lewis 
Public Information Officer – Southeast 
Raquelle.Lewis@txdot.gov 
 
 



June 14, 2018 TxDOT PAVED Transportation Summit – Yoakum District 

TxDOT Websites 

 Civil Rights Division - http://www.txdot.gov/inside-txdot/division/civil-
rights.html 
 
 TxDOT DBE Program - http://www.txdot.gov/business/partnerships/dbe.html 

 
 PAVED Program - http://www.txdot.gov/inside-txdot/division/civil-

rights/dbe/paved.html 
 
 Yoakum District - http://www.txdot.gov/inside-txdot/district/yoakum.html  

 
 Diversity Management System (DMS): https://txdot.txdotcms.com/Default.asp  

 
 eVerify: http://www.txdot.gov/business/letting-bids/letting/e-verify.html  

 
 Prequalification: http://www.txdot.gov/business/contractors/contractor-

prequalification.html  
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